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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 06R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlyn Berke1240
Ultimate

9.000 9.025 9.2509.000 36.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Ftacek1204
Premier Gym West

8.700 8.950 8.8008.700 35.150
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Lexi Nechanicky1251
Team UP

8.800 8.300 9.0007.900 34.000
2 7 6 2 3 

3 

Kayla Belany1154
Hudson

8.050 8.400 8.7008.200 33.350
8T 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Carissa Cornelius1135
Flyaways

8.750 7.750 8.9007.800 33.200
3 10 7 3 5 

5 

Elsa Leopold1136
Flyaways

8.000 8.650 8.3257.975 32.950
10 3 5 9 6 

6 

Molly Hill1087
Capital

8.400 8.500 8.6757.000 32.575
5 4 10 7 7 

7 

Isabella Wold1113
Dynamics

8.150 8.200 8.3007.750 32.400
6T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Mickaylah Formaneck1159
IGM

8.050 7.925 8.7007.700 32.375
8T 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Saige Anderson1132
Flyaways

7.950 7.225 8.6508.225 32.050
11 11 3 8 10 

10 

Skyler Meulemans1214
SAGA

8.150 8.450 8.1006.550 31.250
6T 5 11 11 11 

11 
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